
Name District E-mail Capitol Phone District Phone

Steve Ogden-Chair Round Rock/Bryan steve.ogden@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0105 979-776-0521

Juan “Chuy” Hinojosa McAllen/Valley juan.hinojosa@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0120 956-972-1841

Bob Deuell Mesquite/Northeast 
Texas

bob.deuell@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0102 972-279-1800

Robert Duncan Lubbock/West Texas Robert.duncan@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0128 806-762-1122

Kevin Eltife Tyler Kevin.eltife@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0101 903-596-9122

Craig Estes Wichita Falls craig.estes@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0130 940-689-0191

Eddie Lucio, Jr. Brownsville/Valley eddie.lucio@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0127 956-548-0227

Jane Nelson Flower Mound, Tarrant 
and Denton Counties

jane.neslon@senate.state.tx.us 817-424-3446 512-463-0112

Dan Patrick Houston dan.patrick@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0107 713-464-0282

Kel Seliger Amarillo/Panhandle ken.seliger@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0131 806-374-8994

Florence Shapiro Plano/Dallas Florence.shapiro@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0108 972-403-3404

Royce West Dallas Royce.west@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0123 214-467-0123

John Whitmire Houston john.whitmire@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0115 713-864-8701

Tommy Williams The Woodlands/North 
Houston

tommy.williams@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0104 281-364-9426

Judith Zaffirini Laredo/South Texas Judith.zaffirini@senate.state.tx.us 512-463-0121 956-722-2293
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